

July 2018 Auckland Level 1 Skills Testing

Westwave, Henderson

Auckland

Saturday, 7 July 2018

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m A

Detailed Result



7.0.0.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5					26.0	26.00	26.00	1
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0					30.0	30.00	56.00	1
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	84.50	1
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	108.00	1
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	133.00	1
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 8.87					Best award: 10.00					
2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	5
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	48.00	2
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	73.50	2
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0					26.0	26.00	99.50	2
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	123.00	2
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 8.20					Best award: 8.67					
3= Gretel Satterthwaite (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	24.00	3
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	45.00	5
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	66.50	5
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	87.50	6
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	111.50	3
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 7.43					Best award: 8.00					
3= Blake Masterson (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	9
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	38.50	8
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0					27.5	27.50	66.00	6
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	90.00	4
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	111.50	3
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 7.43					Best award: 9.17					
5 Ellie Gear (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	25.00	2
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	47.00	3
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	72.50	3
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	94.50	3
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	110.50	5
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 7.37					Best award: 8.50					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0				24.0	24.00	24.00	3
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	23.00	47.00	3
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	68.00	4
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5				21.0	21.00	89.00	5
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	108.00	6
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 7.20						Best award: 8.00				
7 Snowy Ye (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0				23.0	23.00	23.00	6
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	14.00	37.00	11
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0				21.0	21.00	58.00	9
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5				22.5	22.50	80.50	7
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	6.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	102.00	7
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.80						Best award: 7.67				
8= Megan Grant (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	20.00	20.00	10
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	18.50	38.50	8
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	8.0				21.0	21.00	59.50	7
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	76.50	10
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.5				20.0	20.00	96.50	8
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.43						Best award: 7.00				
8= Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	21.50	8
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0				20.0	20.00	41.50	6
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	16.00	57.50	11
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	6.0	6.0				16.5	16.50	74.00	11
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.0				22.5	22.50	96.50	8
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.43						Best award: 7.50				
10 Angus McLean (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	17.50	13
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	37.00	11
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5				22.5	22.50	59.50	7
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	20.00	79.50	8
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	16.50	96.00	10
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.40						Best award: 7.50				
11 Laken Du (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0				22.0	22.00	22.00	7
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	18.00	40.00	7
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	58.00	9
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	73.50	12
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	94.00	11
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.27						Best award: 7.33				

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Abi Joyce (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	11
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	38.50	8
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	56.50	12
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	77.00	9
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	92.50	12
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 6.17					Best award: 6.83					
13 Ryder Gibbs (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	12
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	34.00	13
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	53.50	13
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	71.50	13
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	87.50	13
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 5.83					Best award: 6.50					
14 Jonathan Clark (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	13
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	12.50	30.00	15
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	45.50	15
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	62.00	15
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	75.00	14
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 5.00					Best award: 5.83					
15 Oscar Cleator (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	15
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	34.00	13
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	53.50	13
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	12.50	66.00	14
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	66.00	15
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 4.40					Best award: 6.50					
16= Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 0.00					Best award: 0.00					
16= James Good (2009) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
Total DD: 5.0			Average award: 0.00					Best award: 0.00					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16= Eva Judkins (2009) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
Total DD: 5.0		Average award: 0.00					Best award: 0.00						